
  

 

 

 

Approved Entities
 

Waiver Number 563 

Primary Entity Name Lutheran Social Services of Metropolitan New York Inc 

Primary Address 475 Riverside Drive Primary Phone (212) 870-1100 
NumberSuite 1244
 

New York
 
Current Waiver Issued Beginning Period NY 
4/1/2015 10115-

Current Waiver Ending Period 
County New York 3/31/2018 

Professional Services to be Offered by Qualified Individuals: 
Licensed Master Social Work Licensed Marriage and Family Therapy Licensed Psychoanalysis 

Licensed Clinical Social Work Licensed Creative Arts Therapy Psychology 

Licensed Mental Health Counseling Licensed Behavior Analyst Certified Behavior Analyst Assistant 

Additional Sites if any - with Certificate Number 

Certificate Number
 

Certificate Number
 

CW - 563 - 6189 Early LIFE/Children's Services 

CW - 563 - 1974 Community Services 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 563 1975 - Children's Services 

CW - 563 1976 - Children's Services 

CW - 563 5293 - Children's Services 

CW - 563 5294- Our Sister's Place-Brooklyn 

CW - 563 5295- Clinton Avenue Facility 

CW - 563 6185 - Community Services 

CW - 563 6186 - Community Services 

CW - 563 1973- Early LIFE 

CW - 563 6188- Early LIFE/Children's Services 

CW - 563 6199- Safe Haven 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

563 

563 

563 

563 

563 

563 

563 

563 

6190-

6191-

6192-

6193-

6194-

6195-

6196-

6197 -

Early LIFE 

Early LIFE 

Early LIFE 

Early LIFE 

Early LIFE 

Early LIFE 

Early LIFE 

Children's Services 

CW - 563 6198- Safe Haven 

CW - 563 6187 - Community Services 
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